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WHCA/WiCAL is proud to recognize our 2023 Pledge Partners. These
WHCA/WiCAL partners have demonstrated continued, unwavering support of
the association and to our members. The 2023 Pledge Partners are the
Association’s Elite Premier, Elite, Prime, and Select Partners, and provide over
$100,000 in combined annual sponsorship to WHCA/WiCAL. Because of their
sponsorship, WHCA/WiCAL is able to continue its efforts to support
Wisconsin’s post-acute care providers, host events like the Annual Spring
Conference and Fall Convention, and provide quality educational opportunities
to our members.

WHCA/WiCAL is incredibly grateful for each one of these partners and their
steadfast commitment to long term care. We thank these partners for their
pledge to help us safeguard and strengthen representation of the long term
and post-acute care profession. WHCA/WICAL could not continue the
necessary advocacy, leadership, education, and support services extended to
our members without the commitments from these Pledge Partners.

Please take a moment to visit with each of these Pledge Partners during Spring
Conference. And help us in thanking them for their generosity and support!

2023 Pledge Partners



PointClickCare

CE Solutions

Basic American/
Grahamfield

Herzing University

Behavioral Care Solutions

Think Anew

procareHR

Navigator Group Purchasing, Inc.

Husch Blackwell

SELECT PARTNERS

CliftonLarsonAllen LLP

PRIME PARTNERS

Martin Bros Distributing

ELITE PARTNERS

Healthcare Services Group

Wipfli LLP

Thrifty White Pharmacy

von Briesen & Roper, s.c.

DTN Staffing

Medline Industries, Inc.

McKesson Medical Surgical

Worthy Insurance

Pathway Health Services, Inc.

2023 Pledge Partner Listing 
ELITE PREMIER PARTNER

M3 Insurance 
pat.lemire@m3ins.comPat LeMire  •  608-288-2807  •    • m3ins.com

Lisa Carr 
262-955-5048

Licarr@herzing.edu
herzing.edu

Margorie Vyse
905-858-8885

Associations@pointclickcare.com
pointclickcare.com

Luke Smet 
920-904-0989

Lsmet@grahamfield.com
grahamfield.com

Robert Clemente 
248-895-5470

Robbie@bcsgps.com
behavioralcaresolutions.com

Deb Martin 
866-650-3400

Debm@discovercesolutions.com
discovercesolutions.com

Sarah Dippen
806-787-6575

Sarah.dippen@navigatorgpo.com
navigatorgpo.com

Stacey Yoakum 
601-853-1953

Syoakum@thinkanew.com
thinkanew.com

Katie Shelander 
763-349-4465

Kshelander@procarehr.com
procarehr.com 

Tim Yoder 
920-420-7165

Tyoder@martinbros.com
martinbros.com

Jason Skolaski 
920-216-2458

Jskolaski@hcsgcorp.com
hcsgcorp.com

Michael Peer 
414-721-7580

Michael.peer@claconnect.com
claconnect.com

Carrie Noonan
608-258-7121

Carrie.noonan@huschblackwell.com
huschblackwell.com

Larry Lester 
414- 431-9300

Llester@wipfli.com
wipfli.com

Dan Tidemanson 
414-531-5527

Dtidemanson@thriftywhite.com
thriftywhite.com

Stacy Gerber Ward 
414-287-1568

Sgward@vonbriesen.com
vonbriesenhealth.com

Billie Stanton 
701-667-2884

billie@dtnstaffing.com
dtnstaffing.com

Mark Mega 
847-208-8623

Mmega@medline.com
medline.com

Jake Byrnes 
763-807-6120

Jake.byrnes@mckesson.com
mckesson.com

Hope Summers
651-964.5657

Hope.summers@pathwayhealth.com
pathwayhealth.com

Taylor Sabres
773-945-9000

tsabres@worthyinsurance.com
worthyinsurance.com
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ELITE
PREMIERE
PARTNERS

Annual Sponsorship:
$10,000+



Booth
505

 

https://m3ins.com/


ELITE
PARTNERS

Annual Sponsorship:
$7,500+



Booth
502

https://www.wipfli.com/


Booth
509

https://thinkanew.com/


Booth
403

https://www.behavioralcaresolutions.com/


Booth
510

https://www.hcsgcorp.com/


Booth
401

https://www.mckesson.com/


PRIME
PARTNERS

Annual Sponsorship:
$5,000+



Booth
411

https://discovercesolutions.com/vgmed


Booth
303

https://www.vonbriesen.com/


Booth
604

https://www.navigatorgpo.com/


Booth
501

https://www.martinbros.com/


Booth
401

Booth
303

https://www.medline.com/


SELECT
PARTNERS

Annual Sponsorship:
$3,000+



Booth
410

Booth
310

https://www.thriftywhite.com/
https://procarehr.com/


Booth
711

Booth
200

https://dtnstaffing.com/
https://worthyinsurance.com/


Booth
402

Booth
608

https://go.herzing.edu/online
https://grahamfield.com/


Booth
211

Booth
302

https://www.claconnect.com/en
https://pathwayhealth.com/connect-with-pathway-health/


Tom O’Day | Partner
608.234.6017

tom.oday@huschblackwell.com

Learn More at:
https://www.huschblackwell.com
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